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Red Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 680 511 812

Team 20 TEAM BUD 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 642 551 800

Team 11 MASS DESTRUCTION 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 623 585 757

Team 12 WIDE OPEN 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 609 576 714

Team 15 TD TWEETING THROB 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 608 594 722

Team 16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 606 541 701

Team#14  PINKS PANTHERS 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 578 619 745

Team 18 SHARTY PANTS 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 576 692 661

Team #19 AMISH RAKEFIGHTERS 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 535 626 699

Team#13 MOORE'S MAVERICKS 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 515 677 610

Total Points
Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 812

Team 20 TEAM BUD 800

Team 11 MASS DESTRUCTION 757

Team#14  PINKS PANTHERS 745

Team 15 TD TWEETING THROB 722

Team 12 WIDE OPEN 714

Team 16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX 701

Team #19 AMISH RAKEFIGHTERS 699

Team 18 SHARTY PANTS 661

Team#13 MOORE'S MAVERICKS 610
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Blue Conference

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 9 3 1 0.731 9-3-1 9-3-1 664 560 801

Team#7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 646 539 778

Team 5 BUBBA'S MVPS 7 4 2 0.615 7-4-2 7-4-2 562 522 667

Team 8 TEAM JC 6 6 1 0.500 6-6-1 6-6-1 618 649 770

Team 4 YETI 6 6 1 0.500 6-6-1 6-6-1 600 603 742

Team #3 HELLS BELLS 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 616 649 781

Team 9 BIG BUMPS 2 5 7 1 0.423 5-7-1 5-7-1 584 613 692

Team 6 TOMMY'S TEAM 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 613 649 690

Team # 2 AMBER'S ASSHOLES 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 518 590 646

Team 10 TEAM MILLER 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 530 577 644

Total Points
Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 801

Team #3 HELLS BELLS 781

Team#7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 778

Team 8 TEAM JC 770

Team 4 YETI 742

Team 9 BIG BUMPS 2 692

Team 6 TOMMY'S TEAM 690

Team 5 BUBBA'S MVPS 667

Team # 2 AMBER'S ASSHOLES 646

Team 10 TEAM MILLER 644
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